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Executive Board Members

	Office
	Name
	Term
	Institution
	Email

	President
	James Adair
	2016-2018
	Dyersburg State
	adair@dscc.edu

	President-Elect
	Brittany Mosby
	2018-2020
	Pellissippi State
	blmosby@pstcc.edu

	Past President
	Michael Darrell
	2014-2016
	Columbia State
	rdarrell@Columbiastate.edu

	Past President
	Maggie Flint
	2012-2014
	Northeast State
	mrflint@NortheastState.edu

	Secretary
	Angela Everett
	2013-2015
	Chattanooga
	Angela.Everett@ChattanoogaState.EDU

	Treasurer
	Miriam Nelson
	2014-2016
	Walters State
	Miriam.Nelson@ws.edu

	East TN VP
	Diane DuJulia
	2016-2018
	Pellissippi State
	dmdejulia@pstcc.edu

	Middle TN VP
	Rita Sowell
	2013-2015
	Volunteer State
	Rita.Sowell@volstate.edu

	West TN VP
	Mahmuda(Annie) Sultana
	2016-2018
	Southwest TN State
	msultana@southwest.tn.edu


Coordinators 
	Office
	Name
	Institution
	Email

	TMATYC Conference Coordinator
	Angela Everett
	Chattanooga State
	Angela.Everett@ChattanoogaState.EDU

	Math Contest Coordinator
	Bobby Jackson
	Pellissippi State
	rtjackson@pstcc.edu

	AMATYC Conference Coordinator
	Tim Britt
	Jackson State
	tbritt@jscc.edu

	Parliamentarian
	Bill Weppner
	Southwest Tennessee State
	wweppner@southwest.tn.edu

	Webmaster
	Mahmuda (Annie)Sultana
	Southwest Tennessee State
	msultana@southwest.tn.edu 


Campus Coordinators

	Name
	Institution
	Region
	Email

	Angela Everett
	Chattanooga State
	East Tennessee
	Angela.Everett@ChattanoogaState.EDU

	Karen Wyrick
	Cleveland State
	East Tennessee
	kwyrick@clevelandstatecc.edu

	Maggie Flint
	Northeast State
	East Tennessee
	mrflint@northeaststate.edu

	Bobby Jackson
	Pellissippi State
	East Tennessee
	rtjackson@pstcc.edu

	Markus Pomper
	Roane State
	East Tennessee
	pomperm@roanestate.edu

	Miriam Nelson
	Walters State
	East Tennessee
	Miriam.Nelson@ws.edu

	Michael Darrell
	Columbia State
	Middle Tennessee
	rdarrell@Columbiastate.edu

	Sandra Arman
	Motlow State
	Middle Tennessee
	SArman@mscc.edu

	James Needham
	Nashville State
	Middle Tennessee
	James.Needham@nscc.edu

	Jamshed Gouse
	Volunteer State
	Middle Tennessee
	Jamshed.Ghouse@volstate.edu

	James Adair
	Dyersburg State
	West Tennessee
	adair@dscc.edu

	Tim Briit
	Jackson State
	West Tennessee
	tbritt@jscc.edu

	Bill Weppner
	Southwest State
	West Tennessee
	wweppner@southwest.tn.edu


